
Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Robbie Allen VCM 57 51 M 1/2 50-54 0:41:50.3
2 Cyndi Standaert PSM 112 51 F 1/3 50-54 0:47:02.2
3 Patrick Gray Gray OEVT 64 55 M 1/3 55-59 0:47:05.4
4 Caitlin Schwalbach OEVT 111 27 F 1/1 25-29 0:48:04.6
5 Patty Swedberg OEVT 113 51 F 2/3 50-54 0:48:27.2
6 Stephen Freeborn BWAQ 96 61 M 1/2 60-64 0:48:51.8
7 Michael Porter PSM 108 35 M 1/1 35-39 0:51:14.3
8 Zena Courtney BWAQ 93 57 F 1/5 55-59 0:52:26.2
9 Warren Fullen OEVT 97 57 M 2/3 55-59 0:54:40.1

10 Lynn Gross BWAQ 65 55 F 2/5 55-59 0:55:02.4
11 Mahmoud Saleh PSM 110 40 M 1/1 40-44 0:55:14.5
12 Stephanie Grohs OEVT 98 36 F 1/1 35-39 0:55:20.2
13 Andrea Hunt PSM 101 68 F 1/1 65-69 1:02:13.8
14 Gary Kelsberg PSM 104 61 M 2/2 60-64 1:02:26.7
15 Mike Nelson PSM 105 69 M 1/2 65-69 1:02:27.0
16 MarySue Balazic PSM 89 48 F 1/2 45-49 1:06:19.3
17 Mary Underbrink PSM 114 57 F 3/5 55-59 1:06:44.2
18 Joy Kawaoka OEVT 103 57 F 4/5 55-59 1:06:46.3
19 Martha Devereaux PSM 62 56 F 5/5 55-59 1:07:25.7
20 Debbie Cederwall BWAQ 92 62 F 1/1 60-64 1:07:31.0
21 Christina Hohn UC36 100 48 F 2/2 45-49 1:11:14.3
22 Jennifer Webking OEVT 115 54 F 3/3 50-54 1:11:53.9
23 Craiger Johnston OEVT 102 68 M 2/2 65-69 1:13:06.1
24 Tim Nelson BWAQ 106 56 M 3/3 55-59 1:15:40.4
25 Dung Nguyen BWAQ 107 53 M 2/2 50-54 1:15:54.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Pamela Kalas UC36 69 40 F 1/7 40-44 0:48:02.1
2 Doug Portelance PSM 78 58 M 1/2 55-59 0:48:07.9
3 Daniel Smith BWAQ 84 53 M 1/2 50-54 0:48:35.4
4 Michelle McRae PSM 74 41 F 2/7 40-44 0:48:37.7
5 Johnny Van Velthuyzen PSM 86 37 M 1/1 35-39 0:49:19.9
6 Eric Durban BWAQ 63 61 M 1/2 60-64 0:51:19.6
7 Suzy Jajewski OREG 68 41 F 3/7 40-44 0:51:25.8
8 Jayette Pettit OREG 77 49 F 1/2 45-49 0:51:41.9
9 Kathy Pelham PSM 75 43 F 4/7 40-44 0:52:12.1

10 Aeron Sinclaire UC36 83 60 M 2/2 60-64 0:52:16.3
11 Kirby Schaufler PSM 81 56 M 2/2 55-59 0:53:03.7
12 Elizabeth Putnam UC36 79 28 F 1/2 25-29 1:00:02.9
13 Steven Peterson PSM 76 69 M 1/2 65-69 1:02:36.0
14 Amy Wolfe PSM 88 46 F 2/2 45-49 1:02:45.0
15 Doug Mason UC36 71 71 M 1/1 70-74 1:03:31.1
16 Karen Rasmussen BWAQ 80 41 F 5/7 40-44 1:04:35.3
17 Jim MaGee OEVT 70 49 M 1/1 45-49 1:09:46.1

USMS 2-Mile Non-Wetsuit

Last Gasp of Summer
2 Mile Overall Results
Saturday, September 17, 2016
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

USMS 2-Mile Wetsuit
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

18 Ellen Thomson OEVT 85 26 F 2/2 25-29 1:09:50.0
19 Jeffrey Crombie PSM 60 54 M 2/2 50-54 1:11:14.5
20 Neva Winter OREG 87 43 F 6/7 40-44 1:13:15.4
21 Ron Hansen UC36 66 67 M 2/2 65-69 1:13:19.4
22 Meg Mason UC36 72 63 F 1/1 60-64 1:15:25.3
23 Elizabeth Harrison OREG 67 42 F 7/7 40-44 1:22:23.5

Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Hayes Raubacher PRO 171 15 M 1/4 15-17 0:45:41.8
2 Aidan Smit CAT 173 16 M 2/4 15-17 0:45:55.1
3 Mikaela Miele VAST 169 16 F 1/2 15-17 0:45:58.0
4 Gabrielle Smit CAT 172 13 F 1/2 13-14 0:47:55.1
5 Evan Chard VAST 165 16 M 3/4 15-17 0:48:30.3
6 Meagan McLaughlin VAST 168 16 F 2/2 15-17 0:51:32.8
7 Olivia Castro VAST 164 14 F 2/2 13-14 0:51:37.8
8 Daniel Han FAST 166 15 M 4/4 15-17 0:55:43.2
9 Randy Miller FAST 170 13 M 1/1 13-14 1:00:43.2

USA 2-Mile USA
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Caitlin Schwalbach OEVT 111 27 2 0:48:04.6

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Stephanie Grohs OEVT 98 36 6 0:55:20.2

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Michael Porter PSM 108 35 4 0:51:14.3

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mahmoud Saleh PSM 110 40 6 0:55:14.5

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 MarySue Balazic PSM 89 48 8 1:06:19.3
2 Christina Hohn UC36 100 48 13 1:11:14.3

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Cyndi Standaert PSM 112 51 1 0:47:02.2
2 Patty Swedberg OEVT 113 51 3 0:48:27.2
3 Jennifer Webking OEVT 115 54 14 1:11:53.9

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Robbie Allen VCM 57 51 1 0:41:50.3
2 Dung Nguyen BWAQ 107 53 11 1:15:54.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Zena Courtney BWAQ 93 57 4 0:52:26.2
2 Lynn Gross BWAQ 65 55 5 0:55:02.4
3 Mary Underbrink PSM 114 57 9 1:06:44.2
4 Joy Kawaoka OEVT 103 57 10 1:06:46.3
5 Martha Devereaux PSM 62 56 11 1:07:25.7

Female 50 to 54

USMS 2-Mile Wetsuit

Male 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Last Gasp of Summer
2 Mile USMS Wetsuit Age Group
Saturday, September 17, 2016
*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 25 to 29

Female 35 to 39

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Patrick Gray Gray OEVT 64 55 2 0:47:05.4
2 Warren Fullen OEVT 97 57 5 0:54:40.1
3 Tim Nelson BWAQ 106 56 10 1:15:40.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Debbie Cederwall BWAQ 92 62 12 1:07:31.0

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Stephen Freeborn BWAQ 96 61 3 0:48:51.8
2 Gary Kelsberg PSM 104 61 7 1:02:26.7

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Andrea Hunt PSM 101 68 7 1:02:13.8

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mike Nelson PSM 105 69 8 1:02:27.0
2 Craiger Johnston OEVT 102 68 9 1:13:06.1

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Elizabeth Putnam UC36 79 28 6 1:00:02.9
2 Ellen Thomson OEVT 85 26 9 1:09:50.0

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Johnny Van Velthuyzen PSM 86 37 3 0:49:19.9

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Pamela Kalas UC36 69 40 1 0:48:02.1
2 Michelle McRae PSM 74 41 2 0:48:37.7
3 Suzy Jajewski OREG 68 41 3 0:51:25.8
4 Kathy Pelham PSM 75 43 5 0:52:12.1
5 Karen Rasmussen BWAQ 80 41 8 1:04:35.3
6 Neva Winter OREG 87 43 10 1:13:15.4
7 Elizabeth Harrison OREG 67 42 12 1:22:23.5

Male 60 to 64

Male 55 to 59

Male 65 to 69

USMS 2-Mile Non-Wetsuit

Female 25 to 29

Male 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jayette Pettit OREG 77 49 4 0:51:41.9
2 Amy Wolfe PSM 88 46 7 1:02:45.0

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jim MaGee OEVT 70 49 9 1:09:46.1

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Daniel Smith BWAQ 84 53 2 0:48:35.4
2 Jeffrey Crombie PSM 60 54 10 1:11:14.5

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Doug Portelance PSM 78 58 1 0:48:07.9
2 Kirby Schaufler PSM 81 56 6 0:53:03.7

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Meg Mason UC36 72 63 11 1:15:25.3

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Eric Durban BWAQ 63 61 4 0:51:19.6
2 Aeron Sinclaire UC36 83 60 5 0:52:16.3

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Steven Peterson PSM 76 69 7 1:02:36.0
2 Ron Hansen UC36 66 67 11 1:13:19.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Doug Mason UC36 71 71 8 1:03:31.1

Male 45 to 49

Female 45 to 49

Male 70 to 74

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Gabrielle Smit CAT 172 13 2 0:47:55.1
2 Olivia Castro VAST 164 14 4 0:51:37.8

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Randy Miller FAST 170 13 5 1:00:43.2

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mikaela Miele VAST 169 16 1 0:45:58.0
2 Meagan McLaughlin VAST 168 16 3 0:51:32.8

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Hayes Raubacher PRO 171 15 1 0:45:41.8
2 Aidan Smit CAT 173 16 2 0:45:55.1
3 Evan Chard VAST 165 16 3 0:48:30.3
4 Daniel Han FAST 166 15 4 0:55:43.2

Female 15 to 17

Male 15 to 17

USA 2-Mile USA

Female 13 to 14

Male 13 to 14
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Chad Hagedorn PSM 43 44 M 1/1 40-44 0:22:09.0
2 Jakub Kotynia PSM 45 28 M 1/1 25-29 0:23:09.6
3 Mary Lippold PSM 46 60 F 1/3 60-64 0:25:42.5
4 Mary Ann White BWAQ 56 57 F 1/2 55-59 0:28:14.6
5 Dan Underbrink PSM 55 59 M 1/1 55-59 0:28:49.2
6 Katy Smith PSM 53 35 F 1/1 35-39 0:29:01.0
7 Patricia (Pat) Duggan BWAQ 41 63 F 2/3 60-64 0:29:46.8
8 Paige Seaborg PSM 52 61 F 3/3 60-64 0:32:16.5
9 Kelly Christensen OEVT 39 47 F 1/1 45-49 0:32:18.6

10 Gregory Henzel PSM 44 46 M 1/2 45-49 0:32:31.8
11 Wendy Noffke BWAQ 48 43 F 1/2 40-44 0:33:49.9
12 Jaakko Soininen OEVT 54 49 M 2/2 45-49 0:33:51.3
13 April Parker BWAQ 50 40 F 2/2 40-44 0:35:34.1
14 Kathleen Oliver BWAQ 49 57 F 2/2 55-59 0:37:59.4
15 Anne Guzzi OEVT 42 32 F 1/1 30-34 0:39:36.8

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Karel-Gustaaf Smit UC37 35 42 M 1/1 40-44 0:25:27.0
2 Wendy VanDeSompele PSM 37 50 F 1/1 50-54 0:25:55.2
3 Dawn Jaeger PSM 30 60 F 1/2 60-64 0:26:36.0
4 Michelle Menkens BWAQ 47 60 F 2/2 60-64 0:27:36.6
5 Heath Williams PSM 38 26 M 1/1 25-29 0:30:22.2
6 Clare Rooke OEVT 33 49 F 1/1 45-49 0:31:58.7
7 Toby Coenen PSM 26 53 M 1/4 50-54 0:33:22.9
8 Emily Reynolds OEVT 32 18 F 1/1 18-24 0:34:09.9
9 Chuck Cosson OEVT 27 50 M 2/4 50-54 0:35:01.0

10 Christopher Souder BWAQ 36 50 M 3/4 50-54 0:37:31.2
11 Stephanie Debner UC37 28 43 F 1/1 40-44 0:42:11.5
12 Christina Malango UC37 31 56 F 1/1 55-59 0:46:02.4
13 Tim Rooke OEVT 34 50 M 4/4 50-54 0:48:25.1

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Kailyn Fleeman VAST 155 15 F 1/3 15-17 0:24:04.4
2 Sydney Britton FAST 151 14 F 1/5 13-14 0:26:38.9
3 Isabella Lettiere FAST 157 12 F 1/3 11-12 0:26:39.1
4 Anna Edwards FAST 154 13 F 2/5 13-14 0:26:56.4
5 Lily Tucker VAST 160 13 F 3/5 13-14 0:27:23.8
6 Sophie Wetzel FAST 161 13 F 4/5 13-14 0:27:44.9
7 Riley Parker FAST 158 12 F 2/3 11-12 0:29:21.2
8 Amelia Cainell WAC 153 15 F 2/3 15-17 0:29:32.3
9 Chloe Sanders FAST 159 13 F 5/5 13-14 0:29:43.8

10 Abigail Britton FAST 152 12 F 3/3 11-12 0:30:32.1
11 Kailey Allen VAST 162 17 F 3/3 15-17 0:36:42.7

USMS 1-Mile Non-Wetsuit

USA 1-Mile

Last Gasp of Summer
1 Mile Overall Results
Saturday, September 17, 2016
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

USMS 1-Mile Wetsuit

1 Mile Overall Page 7 of 16



Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Robbie Allen VCM 1 51 M 1/2 50-54 0:21:52.3
2 Matthew Dixon PSM 8 53 M 2/2 50-54 0:22:40.6
3 Chad Hagedorn PSM 10 44 M 1/1 40-44 0:23:03.8
4 David Dahl PSM 7 30 M 1/1 30-34 0:23:22.6
5 Pamela Kalas UC36 13 40 F 1/4 40-44 0:23:23.5
6 Sean Bourne PSM 3 26 M 1/1 25-29 0:23:41.3
7 Johnny Van Velthuyzen PSM 22 37 M 1/4 35-39 0:24:14.5
8 Eric Durban BWAQ 9 61 M 1/1 60-64 0:24:37.5
9 Jayette Pettit OREG 15 49 F 1/1 45-49 0:25:04.0

10 Kirby Schaufler PSM 18 56 M 1/2 55-59 0:25:07.3
11 Kyra Wiens BWAQ 25 30 F 1/1 30-34 0:25:08.1
12 Zena Courtney BWAQ 6 57 F 1/1 55-59 0:25:08.4
13 Wendy VanDeSompele PSM 23 50 F 1/1 50-54 0:25:12.4
14 Suzy Jajewski OREG 12 41 F 2/4 40-44 0:25:13.4
15 Katy Smith PSM 20 35 F 1/1 35-39 0:25:52.6
16 Declan Bradshaw UC36 4 46 M 1/1 45-49 0:25:56.4
17 Bob Schlemmer PSM 19 57 M 2/2 55-59 0:26:03.7
18 Isaac Thomas BWAQ 21 35 M 2/4 35-39 0:26:24.5
19 Elizabeth Putnam UC36 17 28 F 1/1 25-29 0:27:42.7
20 William Bascus PSM 2 37 M 3/4 35-39 0:27:47.6
21 Jennifer McCain BWAQ 14 44 F 3/4 40-44 0:29:57.4
22 Thomas Pileggi UC35 16 38 M 4/4 35-39 0:30:02.7
23 Tina Whiteside MVM 24 41 F 4/4 40-44 0:30:11.4

Elite 1 Mile
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Elizabeth Putnam UC36 17 28 8 0:27:42.7

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Sean Bourne PSM 3 26 5 0:23:41.3

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Kyra Wiens BWAQ 25 30 3 0:25:08.1

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 David Dahl PSM 7 30 4 0:23:22.6

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Katy Smith PSM 20 35 7 0:25:52.6

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Johnny Van Velthuyzen PSM 22 37 6 0:24:14.5
2 Isaac Thomas BWAQ 21 35 11 0:26:24.5
3 William Bascus PSM 2 37 12 0:27:47.6
4 Thomas Pileggi UC35 16 38 13 0:30:02.7

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Pamela Kalas UC36 13 40 1 0:23:23.5
2 Suzy Jajewski OREG 12 41 6 0:25:13.4
3 Jennifer McCain BWAQ 14 44 9 0:29:57.4
4 Tina Whiteside MVM 24 41 10 0:30:11.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Chad Hagedorn PSM 10 44 3 0:23:03.8

Female 40 to 44

Male 40 to 44

Elite 1 Mile

Female 25 to 29

Male 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Male 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Male 35 to 39

Last Gasp of Summer
1 Mile USMS Wetsuit Age Group
Saturday, September 17, 2016
*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jayette Pettit OREG 15 49 2 0:25:04.0

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Declan Bradshaw UC36 4 46 9 0:25:56.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Wendy VanDeSompele PSM 23 50 5 0:25:12.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Robbie Allen VCM 1 51 1 0:21:52.3
2 Matthew Dixon PSM 8 53 2 0:22:40.6

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Zena Courtney BWAQ 6 57 4 0:25:08.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Kirby Schaufler PSM 18 56 8 0:25:07.3
2 Bob Schlemmer PSM 19 57 10 0:26:03.7

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Eric Durban BWAQ 9 61 7 0:24:37.5

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Jakub Kotynia PSM 45 28 2 0:23:09.6

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Anne Guzzi OEVT 42 32 10 0:39:36.8

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64

Male 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 45 to 49

Male 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

USMS 1-Mile Wetsuit

Male 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Katy Smith PSM 53 35 3 0:29:01.0

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Wendy Noffke BWAQ 48 43 7 0:33:49.9
2 April Parker BWAQ 50 40 8 0:35:34.1

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Chad Hagedorn PSM 43 44 1 0:22:09.0

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Kelly Christensen OEVT 39 47 6 0:32:18.6

Female 40 to 44

Male 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Male 45 to 49

1Mile Age Group Page 11 of 16



Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Gregory Henzel PSM 44 46 4 0:32:31.8
2 Jaakko Soininen OEVT 54 49 5 0:33:51.3

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mary Ann White BWAQ 56 57 2 0:28:14.6
2 Kathleen Oliver BWAQ 49 57 9 0:37:59.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Dan Underbrink PSM 55 59 3 0:28:49.2

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Mary Lippold PSM 46 60 1 0:25:42.5
2 Patricia (Pat) Duggan BWAQ 41 63 4 0:29:46.8
3 Paige Seaborg PSM 52 61 5 0:32:16.5

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Emily Reynolds OEVT 32 18 5 0:34:09.9

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Heath Williams PSM 38 26 2 0:30:22.2

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Female 60 to 64

USMS 1-Mile Non-Wetsuit

Female 18 to 24

Male 25 to 29

Female 40 to 44

Male 55 to 59

Male 45 to 49

Female 55 to 59
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Stephanie Debner UC37 28 43 6 0:42:11.5

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Karel-Gustaaf Smit UC37 35 42 1 0:25:27.0

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Clare Rooke OEVT 33 49 4 0:31:58.7

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Wendy VanDeSompele PSM 37 50 1 0:25:55.2

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Toby Coenen PSM 26 53 3 0:33:22.9
2 Chuck Cosson OEVT 27 50 4 0:35:01.0
3 Christopher Souder BWAQ 36 50 5 0:37:31.2
4 Tim Rooke OEVT 34 50 6 0:48:25.1

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Christina Malango UC37 31 56 7 0:46:02.4

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Dawn Jaeger PSM 30 60 2 0:26:36.0
2 Michelle Menkens BWAQ 47 60 3 0:27:36.6

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Isabella Lettiere FAST 157 12 3 0:26:39.1
2 Riley Parker FAST 158 12 7 0:29:21.2
3 Abigail Britton FAST 152 12 10 0:30:32.1

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Sydney Britton FAST 151 14 2 0:26:38.9
2 Anna Edwards FAST 154 13 4 0:26:56.4
3 Lily Tucker VAST 160 13 5 0:27:23.8
4 Sophie Wetzel FAST 161 13 6 0:27:44.9

Male 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Male 50 to 54

Female 13 to 14

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

USA 1-Mile

Female 11 to 12
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Chloe Sanders FAST 159 13 9 0:29:43.8

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Kailyn Fleeman VAST 155 15 1 0:24:04.4
2 Amelia Cainell WAC 153 15 8 0:29:32.3
3 Kailey Allen VAST 162 17 11 0:36:42.7

Female 15 to 17
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 John Edwards FAST 176 11 M 1/1 11-12 0:07:17.6
2 Adriana Gamez FAST 177 10 F 1/6 1-10 0:07:18.0
3 Emilia Lettiere FAST 181 9 F 2/6 1-10 0:07:19.8
4 Amelia Pape FAST 183 12 F 1/3 11-12 0:07:22.8
5 Molly Baagniewski FAST 175 10 F 3/6 1-10 0:07:28.4
6 Abby Sellman FAST 184 11 F 2/3 11-12 0:07:51.4
7 Claire Hanna FAST 178 9 F 4/6 1-10 0:07:56.0
8 Violet Tucker VAST 185 10 F 5/6 1-10 0:08:02.0
9 Mia O'Brien FAST 182 10 F 6/6 1-10 0:08:26.3

10 Sydney Jackson VAST 179 11 F 3/3 11-12 0:09:27.6

Last Gasp of Summer
1 Mile USMS Wetsuit Overall Results
Saturday, September 17, 2016
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Adriana Gamez FAST 177 10 1 0:07:18.0
2 Emilia Lettiere FAST 181 9 2 0:07:19.8
3 Molly Baagniewski FAST 175 10 4 0:07:28.4
4 Claire Hanna FAST 178 9 6 0:07:56.0
5 Violet Tucker VAST 185 10 7 0:08:02.0
6 Mia O'Brien FAST 182 10 8 0:08:26.3

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Amelia Pape FAST 183 12 3 0:07:22.8
2 Abby Sellman FAST 184 11 5 0:07:51.4
3 Sydney Jackson VAST 179 11 9 0:09:27.6

Place Name Club Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 John Edwards FAST 176 11 1 0:07:17.6

Male 11 to 12

Female 1 to 10

Last Gasp of Summer
500 Meter USA Age Group Results
Saturday, September 17, 2016

Female 11 to 12

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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